W  E  L  D T  E  C  H
TO
OLS FOR PIPES
W
W
WELD-TECH ApS
Hjortevaenget 6
DK-4130 Viby Sj. · Denmark

Oxygen
out
Argon
in
Oxygen
out
Argon
in
Oxygen
outlet
Argon
hose
Carabiner
Purge Flex complete
Cat. No.  DIA.  Range in mm
EZPF032 Ø32 25 - 31
EZPF043 Ø43 32 - 40
EZPF054 Ø54 41 - 50
EZPF064 Ø64 52 - 61
EZPF078 Ø78 62 - 74
EZPF090 Ø90 75 - 86
EZPF110 Ø110 85 - 100
EZPF120 Ø120 100 - 110
EZPF142 Ø142 120 - 135
EZPF160 Ø160 140 - 155
EZPF175 Ø175 150 - 165
EZPF210 Ø210 175 - 200
EZPF230 Ø230 195 - 215
EZPF270 Ø270 235 - 260
EZPF290 Ø290 255 - 280
EZPF310 Ø310 275 - 300
EZPF330 Ø330 290 - 320